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Italian Aperitivo

GIANDO SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco Merotto, Soda, Grapefruit Juice

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco Merotto, Soda

HUGO

Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco Merotto, Soda

GIANDO NEGRONI
Campari, Gin, Red Vermouth

SAMBUCA MULE
Scuppoz Anice Stellato, Vodka, Ginger Beer

MILANO POTENZA

Elena Fucci Vermouth, Campari

MIDNIGHT STINGER

Fernet, Bourbon, Lemon Juice

BELLINI

Peach Puree, Prosecco Merotto

THE ITALIANO

Averna, Scuppoz, Amaretto, Bourbon

VIRGIN NEGRONI

Alcohol-Free Vermouth, Gin, Bitter

POMELLOW

Fresh Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Galvanina Pomegranade Soda

BEER
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FICO 108
ALPESTRE 128
LUZ 128
DOLCE VITA 128
GIN MARE CAPRI 128
PORTOFINO 128
PURE SARDINIA SOLO WILD 128
PURE SARDINIA DORO AGED 148
MONTEVERTINE 138
TANQUERAY TEN 138
HENDRICK'S 138
ENGINE 148
SCUPPOZ SCORRETTO 128
SCUPPOZ BOTTANICO 592 138
DIBALDO NOSTRADAMUS 168
MONKEY 47 198
VODKA
BELVEDERE 148
GREY GOOSE 158
TEQUILA
ARQUITECTO 138
ARTENOM 1414 REPOSADO 188
ARTENOM 1146 ANEJO 198
MEZCAL
ALIPUS LUIS 108
MINA REAL BLANCO 128
MONTELOBOS 128
LOS DANZANTES JOVEN 128
LOS DANZANTES REPOSADO ARTESANAL 158

LOS DANZANTES ESPADDIN ANEJO 218
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WHISKYS
ABERLOUR 18YRS 298
ABERLOUR 14YRS 158
ABERLOUR 16YRS 158
ARDBEG TEN 128
BOWMORE 15YRS 148
CAOL ILA WILSON & MORGAN BARREL 2010 308
CAOL ILA 18 YRS ISLAY 368
GLENFIDDICH 12 118
GLENFIDDICH 15 158
GLENFIDDICH 18 288
GLENFARCLAS HIGHLAND 15 YRS 198
GLENFARCLAS HIGHLAND 25 YRS 418
HIGHLAND PARK 12 VIKING HONOUR 138
HIGHLAND PARK 15 VIKING HEART 188
LAPHROAIG 10YRS 138
MACALLAN 12 188
CONNOISSEURS CHOICE BALMENACH 2004 248
TALISKER DISTILLERY EDITION 138
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 148
PUNI GOLD EX-BOURBON BARRELS 148
RUM
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO 98
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE EXCLUSIVA 128
BAS ARMAGNAC
DARTIGALONGUE HORS D'AGE 168
DARTIGALONGUE 1989 348
DARTIGALONGUE 1979 488

COGNAC & BRANDY

H BY HINE VSOP 148
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ITALIAN AMARI

AVERNA
BRANCAMENTA
BRAULIO

BAROLO CHINATO
CYNAR

DIESUS

FERNET BRANCA
LUCANO
MONTENEGRO
MOLINARI

PETRUS

SCUPPOZ ANICE STELLATO
SCUPPOZ RATAFIA
UNICUM
LIMONCELLO

GRAPPA & ACQUAVITE
BERTA OLTRE IL VALLO
BERTA UNICA/NIBBIO
BERTA BRIC DEL GAIAN 2013
BERTA MAGIA 2012
DOMENIS STORICA NERA/BIANCA
DOMENIS SECOLO/ BARRIQUE MILLESIMATA
DOMENIS STORICA RISERVA/MILLESIMATA BARRIQUE
GAJA CA'MARCANDA
LEVI SERAFINO LUNA SELVATICA MOSCATO/ BARBARESCO
MAROLO MONRIONDO BARBERA
MAROLO BAROLO
MAROLO DEDICATA AL PADRE
MAROLO MILLA
MASCHIO 903 RISERVA
NONINO FRIULANA/MOSCATO/MERLOT
PRIME UVE BIANCHE/ NERE/ORO
LE PERGOLE TORTE ACQUAVITE
NONINO VUISINAR RISERVA 24 MONTHS
POLI SASSICAIA

88
88
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118
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
108
88
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208
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168
218
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108
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208
128
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LaVia omr. T

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
JASMINE

MARRAKECH MINT
CHAMOMILE
FINOCCHIO LIQUIRIZIA

COFFEE

SINGLE EXPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

WATER

FREE FLOW BELU FILTERED WATER
(Still/Sparkling/Warm/Hot)
MANIVA

(Still/Sparkling)

JUICES

FRESH ORANGE
TOMATO
APPLE
PINEAPPLE

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/ COKE ZERO

SPRITE

GALVANINA SPARKLING ARANCIATA ROSSA
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING LEMONADE
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING POMPELMO ROSSO

Per Person-

58
58
58
58
58
58

48
68
48
48
48

38

78

78
58
58
68

48
48
58
58
58



