

Italian Aperitivo

GIANDO SPRITZ	118
Aperol, Prosecco Merotto, Soda, Grapefruit Juice	
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	118
Limoncello, Prosecco Merotto, Soda	
HUGO	128
Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco Merotto, Soda	
GIANDO NEGRONI	138
Campari, Gin, Red Vermouth	
SAMBUCA MULE	138
Scuppoz Anice Stellato, Vodka, Ginger Beer	
MILANO POTENZA	138
Elena Fucci Vermouth, Campari	
MIDNIGHT STINGER	138
Fernet, Bourbon, Lemon Juice	
BELLINI	128
Peach Puree, Prosecco Merotto	
THE ITALIANO	128
Averna, Scuppoz, Amaretto, Bourbon	
VIRGIN NEGRONI	118
Alcohol-Free Vermouth, Gin, Bitter	
POMELLOW	108
Fresh Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Galvanina Pomegranade Soda	
BEER	78

GIN

FICO	108
ALPESTRE	128
LUZ	128
DOLCE VITA	128
GIN MARE CAPRI	128
PORTOFINO	128
PURE SARDINIA SOLO WILD	128
PURE SARDINIA DORO AGED	148
MONTEVERTINE	138
TANQUERAY TEN	138
HENDRICK'S	138
ENGINE	148
SCUPPOZ SCORRETTO	128
SCUPPOZ BOTTANICO 592	138
DIBALDO NOSTRADAMUS	168
MONKEY 47	198

VODKA

BELVEDERE	148
GREY GOOSE	158

TEQUILA

ARQUITECTO	138
ARTENOM 1414 REPOSADO	188
ARTENOM 1146 ANEJO	198

MEZCAL

ALIPUS LUIS	108
MINA REAL BLANCO	128
MONTELOBOS	128
LOS DANZANTES JOVEN	128
LOS DANZANTES REPOSADO ARTESANAL	158
LOS DANZANTES ESPADDIN ANEJO	218

WHISKYS

ABERLOUR 18YRS	298
ABERLOUR 14YRS	158
ABERLOUR 16YRS	158
ARDBEG TEN	128
BOWMORE 15YRS	148
CAOL ILA WILSON & MORGAN BARREL 2010	308
CAOL ILA 18 YRS ISLAY	368
GLENFIDDICH 12	118
GLENFIDDICH 15	158
GLENFIDDICH 18	288
GLENFARCLAS HIGHLAND 15 YRS	198
GLENFARCLAS HIGHLAND 25 YRS	418
HIGHLAND PARK 12 VIKING HONOUR	138
HIGHLAND PARK 15 VIKING HEART	188
LAPHROAIG 10YRS	138
MACALLAN 12	188
CONNOISSEURS CHOICE BALMENACH 2004	248
TALISKER DISTILLERY EDITION	138
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	148
PUNI GOLD EX-BOURBON BARRELS	148

RUM

DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO	98
DIPLOMATICO RESERVE EXCLUSIVA	128

BAS ARMAGNAC

DARTIGALONGUE HORS D'AGE	168
DARTIGALONGUE 1989	348
DARTIGALONGUE 1979	488

COGNAC & BRANDY

H BY HINE VSOP	148
----------------	-----

ITALIAN AMARI

AVERNA	88
BRANCAMENTA	88
BRAULIO	88
BAROLO CHINATO	118
CYNAR	88
DIESUS	88
FERNET BRANCA	88
LUCANO	88
MONTENEGRO	88
MOLINARI	88
PETRUS	88
SCUPPOZ ANICE STELLATO	108
SCUPPOZ RATAFIA	88
UNICUM	88
LIMONCELLO	68

GRAPPA & ACQUAVITE

BERTA OLTRE IL VALLO	198
BERTA UNICA/NIBBIO	128
BERTA BRIC DEL GAIAN 2013	268
BERTA MAGIA 2012	268
DOMENIS STORICA NERA/BIANCA	208
DOMENIS SECOLO/ BARRIQUE MILLESIMATA	208
DOMENIS STORICA RISERVA/MILLESIMATA BARRIQUE	248
GAJA CA'MARCANDA	168
LEVI SERAFINO LUNA SELVATICA MOSCATO/ BARBARESCO	218
MAROLO MONRIONDO BARBERA	148
MAROLO BAROLO	148
MAROLO DEDICATA AL PADRE	188
MAROLO MILLA	108
MASCHIO 903 RISERVA	148
NONINO FRIULANA/MOSCATO/MERLOT	98
PRIME UVE BIANCHE/ NERE/ORO	128
LE PERGOLE TORTE ACQUAVITE	208
NONINO VUISINAR RISERVA 24 MONTHS	128
POLI SASSICAIA	238

TEA



EARL GREY	58
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	58
JASMINE	58
MARRAKECH MINT	58
CHAMOMILE	58
FINOCCHIO LIQUIRIZIA	58

COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO	48
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	68
COFFEE	48
CAPPUCCINO	48
LATTE	48

WATER

FREE FLOW BELU FILTERED WATER <i>(Still/Sparkling/Warm/Hot)</i>	Per Person- 38
MANIVA <i>(Still/Sparkling)</i>	78

JUICES

FRESH ORANGE	78
TOMATO	58
APPLE	58
PINEAPPLE	68

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/ COKE ZERO	48
SPRITE	48
GALVANINA SPARKLING ARANCIATA ROSSA	58
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING LEMONADE	58
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING POMPELMO ROSSO	58